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PER-344084
SE6221 -
Ladder Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level 1
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
16/03/2026

3:00 PM
21/03/2026

In Progress

PER-344084
SE6221 -
Ladder Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level
5
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
16/03/2026

3:00 PM
21/03/2026

In Progress

PER-344084
SE6221 -
Ladder Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level
3
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
16/03/2026

3:00 PM
21/03/2026

In Progress

PER-344084
SE6221 -
Ladder Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
16/03/2026

3:00 PM
21/03/2026

In Progress

PER-344084
SE6221 -
Ladder Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level
2
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
16/03/2026

3:00 PM
21/03/2026

In Progress

PER-344084
SE6221 -
Ladder Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level
00
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
16/03/2026

3:00 PM
21/03/2026

In Progress

PER-344084
SE6221 -
Ladder Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level
4
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
16/03/2026

3:00 PM
21/03/2026

In Progress

PER-344513
SE6221 -
Ladder Permit

BARNWELL
CAMBRIDGE
PTY LTD

Shell A
/ Shell A

Adam
Mercieca
Liam Brogan
Matthew
Chong Sun
Peter
Zitzelsberger

6:51 AM
16/03/2026

3:52 PM
21/03/2026

In Progress

PER-344612
SE6220 - Use of
Harness Permit

BARNWELL
CAMBRIDGE
PTY LTD

Shell A
/ External pits
of Shell A

Adam
Mercieca
Liam Brogan
Matthew
Chong Sun
Peter
Zitzelsberger

6:56 AM
16/03/2026

3:56 PM
21/03/2026

In Progress

PER-344612
SE6220 - Use of
Harness Permit

BARNWELL
CAMBRIDGE
PTY LTD

Shell C
/ External pits
of Shell A

Adam
Mercieca
Liam Brogan
Matthew
Chong Sun
Peter
Zitzelsberger

6:56 AM
16/03/2026

3:56 PM
21/03/2026

In Progress

PER-344612
SE6220 - Use of
Harness Permit

BARNWELL
CAMBRIDGE
PTY LTD

Shell B
/ External pits
of Shell A

Adam
Mercieca
Liam Brogan
Matthew
Chong Sun
Peter
Zitzelsberger

6:56 AM
16/03/2026

3:56 PM
21/03/2026

In Progress

PER-323228
SE6212 -
Demolition
Permit

Metropolitan
Demolitions
Group

Endeavour
Energy
/ EE Building

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:43 AM
19/02/2026

10:43 AM
12/04/2026

In Progress
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SE6213 - Hot
Works Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level 1
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
21/03/2026

3:00 PM
21/03/2026

Pending
Approval

SE6213 - Hot
Works Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level
5
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
21/03/2026

3:00 PM
21/03/2026

Pending
Approval

SE6213 - Hot
Works Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level
3
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
21/03/2026

3:00 PM
21/03/2026

Pending
Approval

SE6213 - Hot
Works Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
21/03/2026

3:00 PM
21/03/2026

Pending
Approval

SE6213 - Hot
Works Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level
2
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
21/03/2026

3:00 PM
21/03/2026

Pending
Approval

SE6213 - Hot
Works Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level
00
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
21/03/2026

3:00 PM
21/03/2026

Pending
Approval

SE6213 - Hot
Works Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level
4
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
21/03/2026

3:00 PM
21/03/2026

Pending
Approval

SE6221 -
Ladder Permit

Hunnit
Projects PTY
LTD

Area 1
/ ATCO
Compound
Establishment

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:48 AM
13/03/2026

9:48 AM
20/03/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

SE6213 - Hot
Works Permit

Brown and
Moodie

Shell A - Level
5
/

George
Allagiannis

6:00 AM
20/03/2026

3:00 PM
20/03/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

SE6213 - Hot
Works Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level 1
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:00 PM
20/03/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

SE6213 - Hot
Works Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level
5
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:00 PM
20/03/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

SE6213 - Hot
Works Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level
3
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:00 PM
20/03/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

SE6213 - Hot
Works Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:00 PM
20/03/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

SE6213 - Hot
Works Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level
2
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:00 PM
20/03/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

SE6213 - Hot
Works Permit

CM Group Pty
Ltd

Shell A - Level
00
/ shell A

Bill Stamenic
Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:00 PM
20/03/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

SE6213 - Hot CM Group Pty Shell A - Level Bill Stamenic 7:00 AM 5:00 PM Expired
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Works Permit Ltd
4
/ shell A

Jeffrey Liu
Weifu Sow

20/03/2026 20/03/2026 Not StNot Stoppedopped

Permit Board - Last Updated - 20/03/2026 11:13:37 PM - 705 AirTrunk SYD3 ELR A W Edwards

Generated on 20/03/2026 11:13:37 PM, by Hammertech 3 of 3


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 20/03/2026 11:13:37 PM - 705 AirTrunk SYD3 ELR
	A W Edwards
	Generated on 20/03/2026 11:13:37 PM, by Hammertech

